QUOTATION
Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9
Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD20_11042025121000
Sarangarh Murli Jewellers

Mob : 8889966666 - GSTIN :
Date : 11-04-2025 12:10:00

Sr.No

Iltem

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

STONE TOP

Total

TGNO

STO1591

STO6419

STO1627

STO6850

STO1642

STO1617

6

GWT

0.720

2.650

1.155

1.455

0.645

0.625

7.250

LWT

0.034

0.457

0.044

0.045

0.023

0.01

0.613

NWT

0.686

2.193

1111

1.410

0.622

0.615

6.637

Tunch

85.00

85.00

85.00

85.00

85.00

85.00

Fine Stn value HM

0.583

1.864

0.944

1.199

0.529

0.523

510.000 5.642

32 110.00
130 110.00
40 110.00
104 110.00
8 110.00
8 110.00

322.000 660.000 982.000

MRP

142.00

240.00

150.00

214.00

118.00

118.00

IMAGE



